ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

CADET

Free practice 4 - 6 minutes
Practice (6:00 Time) started at 15:30:03

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km
02/09/2022 15:30 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap t/Stc Entrant Model
1 27 Simon OJAMAE 49.002 7 3 EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
2 83 Tristan TELLUS 49.090 o00s8 o008 7 7  EST  RaplaKardikiubi Energy/TM/LeCont
3 23 Rasmus KORS 49.154 o2 o00e4 7 6  EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
4 14 Sebastian KIRSS 49.254 o022 o010 7 4 EST AQUA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont
5 95 Romet KULLAMAE 49.313 0311 0059 7 3 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont
6 77 Oskar PIHLAS 49.940 0.938 0627 7 3 EST KS Academy Ricciardo/TM/LeCon
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 03/09/2022 15:15:18

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

CADET

Free practice 4 - 6 minutes

Practice (6:00 Time) started at 15:30:03

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km

-

02/09/2022 15:30
18 ] HE B

N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.028 +0.088 15:34:25.733
(27) Simon OJAMAE 6 50.439 +0.499  1535:16.172
1 50.615 +1.613 15:31:16.472 7 50.226 +0.286 15:36:06.398
2 49.176 +0.174 15:32:05.648
3 49.002 15:32:54.650
4 49.012 +0.010 15:33:43.662
5 49.114 +0.112 15:34:32.776
6 49.030 +0.028 15:35:21.806
7 49.083 +0.081 15:36:10.889
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 50.704 +1.614 15:31:18.440
2 49.392 +0.302 15:32:07.832
3 49.448 +0.358 15:32:57.280
4 49.370 +0.280 15:33:46.650
5 51.303 +2.213 15:34:37.953
6 49.270 +0.180 15:35:27.223
7 49.090 15:36:16.313
(23) Rasmus KORS
1 50.963 +1.809 15:31:18.016
2 49.690 +0.536 15:32:07.706
3 49.387 +0.233 15:32:57.093
4 49.336 +0.182 15:33:46.429
5 49.305 +0.151 15:34:35.734
6 49.154 15:35:24.888
7 49.316 +0.162 15:36:14.204
(14) Sebastian KIRSS
1 51.443 +2.189 15:31:12.216
2 49.623 +0.369 15:32:01.839
3 49.312 +0.058 15:32:51.151
4 49.254 15:33:40.405
5 49.422 +0.168 15:34:29.827
6 49.497 +0.243 15:35:19.324
7 49.294 +0.040 15:36:08.618
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 50.832 +1.519 15:31:19.208
2 49.397 +0.084 15:32:08.605
3 49.313 15:32:57.918
4 49.341 +0.028 15:33:47.259
5 49.984 +0.671 15:34:37.243
6 49.463 +0.150 15:35:26.706
7 49.455 +0.142 15:36:16.161
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 53.375 +3.435 15:31:05.667
2 50.066 +0.126 15:31:55.733
3 49.940 15:32:45.673
4 50.032 +0.092 15:33:35.705
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S P E R
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:15:29



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

CADET

Qualifying practice - 6 minutes
Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 17:29:03

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km
02/09/2022 17:30 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap t/Stc Entrant Model
1 27 Simon OJAMAE 48.882 7 7 EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
2 83 Tristan TELLUS 49.011 o 0129 7 6  EST  RaplaKardikubi Energy/TM/LeCont
3 95 Romet KULLAMAE 49,123 o021 o012 7 5 EST  RaplaKardiubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont
4 23 Rasmus KORS 49.511 o6 o3 7 4 EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
5 14 Sebastian KIRSS 49.529 0647 0018 7 5 EST AQVA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont
6 77 Oskar PIHLAS 49.634 0752 0105 7 4 EST KS Academy Ricciardo/TM/LeCon
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 03/09/2022 15:15:36

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

CADET

Qualifying practice - 6 minutes

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 17:29:03

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km

-

02/09/2022 17:30
18 ] HE B

N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.814 +0.180 17:33:27.028
(27) Simon OJAMAE 6 49.675 +0.041  17:34:16.703
1 50.640 +1.758 17:30:18.293 7 49.758 +0.124 17:35:06.461
2 49.120 +0.238 17:31:07.413
3 48.939 +0.057 17:31:56.352
4 48.976 +0.094 17:32:45.328
5 48.923 +0.041 17:33:34.251
6 48.883 +0.001 17:34:23.134
7 48.882 17:35:12.016
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 51.126 +2.115 17:30:38.974
2 49.378 +0.367 17:31:28.352
3 49.192 +0.181 17:32:17.544
4 49.310 +0.299 17:33:06.854
5 49.097 +0.086 17:33:55.951
6 49.011 17:34:44.962
7 49.145 +0.134 17:35:34.107
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 50.940 +1.817 17:30:39.833
2 49.209 +0.086 17:31:29.042
3 49.186 +0.063 17:32:18.228
4 49.127 +0.004 17:33:07.355
5 49.123 17:33:56.478
6 49.165 +0.042 17:34:45.643
7 49.171 +0.048 17:35:34.814
(23) Rasmus KORS
1 57.497 +7.986 17:30:25.663
2 49.792 +0.281 17:31:15.455
3 49.861 +0.350 17:32:05.316
4 49.511 17:32:54.827
5 49.583 +0.072 17:33:44.410
6 49.566 +0.055 17:34:33.976
7 49.531 +0.020 17:35:23.507
(14) Sebastian KIRSS
1 52.182 +2.653 17:30:27.618
2 49.760 +0.231 17:31:17.378
3 49.617 +0.088 17:32:06.995
4 49.606 +0.077 17:32:56.601
5 49.529 17:33:46.130
6 49.533 +0.004 17:34:35.663
7 49.667 +0.138 17:35:25.330
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 58.810 +9.176 17:30:07.563
2 49.862 +0.228 17:30:57.425
3 50.155 +0.521 17:31:47.580
4 49.634 17:32:37.214
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S P E R
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:15:44



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

CADET

Warm up - 7 minutes
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:01

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km
03/09/2022 09:00 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 95 Romet KULLAMAE 49.128 9 7 EST  RaplaKardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LeCont
2 83 Tristan TELLUS 49.260 0132 o012 9 6  EST  RaplaKardikibi Energy/TM/LeCont
3 27 Simon OJAMAE 49.342 o024 o002 8 §  EsT TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
4 77 Oskar PIHLAS 49.561 o3 o025 8 8 EST KsAcdemy Ricirdo/TH/LCon
5 23 Rasmus KORS 49.563 0435 0002 8 8  EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont
6 14 Sebastian KIRSS 49.853 o075 o020 9 8 EST AQUA Racing Energy/TM/LeCont
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:03

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

CADET

Warm up - 7 minutes

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:01

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km

03/09/2022 09:00 .

-

Il
N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 49.563 9:07:09.779
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 51.318 +2.190 9:01:03.893 (14) Sebastian KIRSS
2 49.752 +0.624 9:01:53.645 1 53.039 +3.186 9:01:08.546
3 49.533 +0.405 9:02:43.178 2 50.283 +0.430 9:01:58.829
4 49.348 +0.220 9:03:32.526 3 50.111 +0.258 9:02:48.940
5 49.239 +0.111 9:04:21.765 4 50.098 +0.245 9:03:39.038
6 49.241 +0.113 9:05:11.006 5 49.906 +0.053 9:04:28.944
7 49.128 9:06:00.134 6 50.153 +0.300 9:05:19.097
8 49.360 +0.232 9:06:49.494 7 49.865 +0.012 9:06:08.962
9 49.253 +0.125 9:07:38.747 8 49.853 9:06:58.815
9 49.966 +0.113 9:07:48.781
(83) Tristan TELLUS
1 52.097 +2.837 9:01:02.947
2 49.892 +0.632 9:01:52.839
3 49.581 +0.321 9:02:42.420
4 49.518 +0.258 9:03:31.938
5 49.346 +0.086 9:04:21.284
6 49.260 9:05:10.544
7 49.299 +0.039 9:05:59.843
8 49.334 +0.074 9:06:49.177
9 49.339 +0.079 9:07:38.516
(27) Simon OJAMAE
1 52.545 +3.203 9:01:19.782
2 49.952 +0.610 9:02:09.734
3 49.608 +0.266 9:02:59.342
4 49.480 +0.138 9:03:48.822
5 49.558 +0.216 9:04:38.380
6 49.375 +0.033 9:05:27.755
7 49.396 +0.054 9:06:17.151
8 49.342 9:07:06.493
(77) Oskar PIHLAS
1 52.945 +3.384 9:01:20.816
2 50.150 +0.589 9:02:10.966
3 50.109 +0.548 9:03:01.075
4 49.816 +0.255 9:03:50.891
5 49.740 +0.179 9:04:40.631
6 49.644 +0.083 9:05:30.275
7 49.729 +0.168 9:06:20.004
8 49.561 9:07:09.565
(23) Rasmus KORS
1 53.283 +3.720 9:01:21.199
2 50.493 +0.930 9:02:11.692
3 49.885 +0.322 9:03:01.577
4 49.624 +0.061 9:03:51.201
5 49.725 +0.162 9:04:40.926
6 49.716 +0.153 9:05:30.642
7 49.574 +0.011 9:06:20.216
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart

Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:11

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km . . .
Final 1 - 6 minutes + 2 laps 03/09/2022 11:30 . . . .

Race (6:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:21

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap at/Stal Entrant Model Points
1 83 Tristan TELLUS 10 49.158 2 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont D5
2 27 Simon OJAMAE 10 0.118 0.118 49.062 2 EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/LeCont 20
3 14 Sebastian KIRSS 10 o o5 49,144 9 &7 Qg ey 16
4 95 Romet KULLAM AE 10 1.139 0.396 49.142 4 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LleCont 13
5 23  Rasmus KORS 10 1.762 0.623 49.124 6  EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/Lecont 11
6 77 Oskar PIHLAS 10 5.529 3.767 49.416 2 EST KS Academy Ricciardo/TM/LeCont ()

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.118 69.992 49.062 70.662 27 - Simon OJAMAE
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A s pER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:21 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km
Final 1 - 6 minutes + 2 laps 03/09/2022 11:30 . ......
Race (6:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:21 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.265 +0.141 11:32:04.621
(83) Tristan TELLUS 3 49.268 +0.144 11:32:53.889
1 52.138 +2.980 11:31:13.930 4 49.160 +0.036 11:33:43.049
2 49.158 11:32:03.088 5 49.384 +0.260 11:34:32.433
3 49.212 +0.054 11:32:52.300 6 49.124 11:35:21.557
4 49.209 +0.051 11:33:41.509 7 49.180 +0.056 11:36:10.737
5 49.214 +0.056 11:34:30.723 8 49.271 +0.147 11:37:00.008
6 49.265 +0.107 11:35:19.988 9 49.293 +0.169 11:37:49.301
7 49.288 +0.130 11:36:09.276 10 49.521 +0.397 11:38:38.822
8 49.248 +0.090 11:36:58.524
9 49.259 +0.101 11:37:47.783 (77) Oskar PIHLAS
10 49.277 +0.119 11:38:37.060 1 52.262 +2.846 11:31:16.423
2 49.416 11:32:05.839
(27) Simon OJAMAE 3 49.731 +0.315  11:32:55.570
1 52.379 +3.317 11:31:14.126 4 49.696 +0.280 11:33:45.266
2 49.062 11:32:03.188 5 49.439 +0.023 11:34:34.705
3 49.220 +0.158 11:32:52.408 6 49.454 +0.038 11:35:24.159
4 49.204 +0.142 11:33:41.612 7 49.738 +0.322 11:36:13.897
5 49.215 +0.153 11:34:30.827 8 49.543 +0.127 11:37:03.440
6 49.281 +0.219 11:35:20.108 9 49.637 +0.221 11:37:53.077
7 49.285 +0.223 11:36:09.393 10 49.512 +0.096 11:38:42.589
8 49.233 +0.171 11:36:58.626
9 49.268 +0.206 11:37:47.894
10 49.284 +0.222 11:38:37.178
(14) Sebastian KIRSS
1 51.676 +2.532 11:31:14.841
2 49.405 +0.261 11:32:04.246
3 49.243 +0.099 11:32:53.489
4 49.166 +0.022 11:33:42.655
5 49.246 +0.102 11:34:31.901
6 49.195 +0.051 11:35:21.096
7 49.170 +0.026 11:36:10.266
8 49.233 +0.089 11:36:59.499
9 49.144 11:37:48.643
10 49.160 +0.016 11:38:37.803
(95) Romet KULLAMAE
1 52.505 +3.363 11:31:14.928
2 49.402 +0.260 11:32:04.330
3 49.242 +0.100 11:32:53.572
4 49.142 11:33:42.714
5 49.269 +0.127 11:34:31.983
6 49.202 +0.060 11:35:21.185
7 49.212 +0.070 11:36:10.397
8 49.209 +0.067 11:36:59.606
9 49.320 +0.178 11:37:48.926
10 49.273 +0.131 11:38:38.199
(23) Rasmus KORS
1 52.852 +3.728 11:31:15.356
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S P E R
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:32 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km

Final 2 - 8 minutes + 2 laps 03/09/2022 15:00 . ......

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:16

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap at/Stal Entrant Model Points
1 27 Simon OJAMAE 12 48.901 5 EST TARK Racing Parclin/TM/LeCont 25
2 83 Tristan TELLUS 12 2.176 2.176 48.972 3 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Energy/TM/LeCont 20
3 95 Romet KULLAM AE 12 2.546 0.370 48.927 3 EST Rapla Kardiklubi Luxor/LKE/LleCont 1 @
4 14 Sebastian KIRSS 12 s 160 49,020 8 BT AQuARacing Energy/TM/lecont 1.3
5 23  Rasmus KORS 12 4.406 0.250 49.083 7 EST TARK Racing Parolin/TM/Lecont 11
6 77 Oskar PIHLAS 12 10.103 5697 49,423 4 EST KS Academy Ricciardo/TM/LeCont ()

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

2.176 70.439 48.901 70.894 27 - Simon OJAMAE
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A s pER
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:41 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

CADET

Final 2 - 8 minutes + 2 laps

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:16

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km

-

03/09/2022 15:00
| Il

N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 49.020 15:06:53.963
(27) Simon OJAMAE 9 49.416 +0.396  15:07:43.379
1 51.808 +2.907 15:01:08.484 10 49.347 +0.327 15:08:32.726
2 49.041 +0.140 15:01:57.525 11 49.314 +0.294 15:09:22.040
3 48.955 +0.054 15:02:46.480 12 49.398 +0.378 15:10:11.438
4 48.938 +0.037 15:03:35.418
5 48.901 15:04:24.319 (23) Rasmus KORS
6 48.947 +0.046 15:05:13.266 1 51.866 +2.783 15:01:09.873
7 48.926 +0.025 15:06:02.192 2 49.336 +0.253 15:01:59.209
8 48.955 +0.054 15:06:51.147 3 49.310 +0.227 15:02:48.519
9 48.993 +0.092 15:07:40.140 4 49.159 +0.076 15:03:37.678
10 49.037 +0.136 15:08:29.177 5 49.198 +0.115 15:04:26.876
11 49.003 +0.102 15:09:18.180 6 49.171 +0.088 15:05:16.047
12 49.102 +0.201 15:10:07.282 7 49.083 15:06:05.130
8 49.349 +0.266 15:06:54.479
(83) Tristan TELLUS 9 49.183 +0.100 15:07:43.662
1 52.095 +3.123 15:01:08.795 10 49.256 +0.173 15:08:32.918
2 49.238 +0.266 15:01:58.033 11 49.369 +0.286 15:09:22.287
3 48.972 15:02:47.005 12 49.401 +0.318 15:10:11.688
4 49.080 +0.108 15:03:36.085
5 49.069 +0.097 15:04:25.154 (77) Oskar PIHLAS
6 48.995 +0.023 15:05:14.149 1 52.185 +2.762 15:01:10.985
7 49.140 +0.168 15:06:03.289 2 49.699 +0.276 15:02:00.684
8 49.101 +0.129 15:06:52.390 3 49.490 +0.067 15:02:50.174
9 49.245 +0.273 15:07:41.635 4 49.423 15:03:39.597
10 49.248 +0.276 15:08:30.883 5 49.600 +0.177 15:04:29.197
11 49.272 +0.300 15:09:20.155 6 49.737 +0.314 15:05:18.934
12 49.303 +0.331 15:10:09.458 7 49.584 +0.161 15:06:08.518
8 49.689 +0.266 15:06:58.207
(95) Romet KULLAMAE 9 49.769 +0.346  15:07:47.976
1 51.572 +2.645 15:01:09.044 10 49.646 +0.223 15:08:37.622
2 49.136 +0.209 15:01:58.180 11 49.873 +0.450 15:09:27.495
3 48.927 15:02:47.107 12 49.890 +0.467 15:10:17.385
4 49.035 +0.108 15:03:36.142
5 49.171 +0.244 15:04:25.313
6 49.053 +0.126 15:05:14.366
7 49.097 +0.170 15:06:03.463
8 49.028 +0.101 15:06:52.491
9 49.248 +0.321 15:07:41.739
10 49.401 +0.474 15:08:31.140
11 49.242 +0.315 15:09:20.382
12 49.446 +0.519 15:10:09.828
(14) Sebastian KIRSS
1 51.993 +2.973 15:01:09.425
2 49.411 +0.391 15:01:58.836
3 49.280 +0.260 15:02:48.116
4 49.200 +0.180 15:03:37.316
5 49.198 +0.178 15:04:26.514
6 49.208 +0.188 15:05:15.722
7 49.221 +0.201 15:06:04.943
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart A S P E R
Published on: equal as printed time
TIMING

Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:49



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis

CADET

Cadet - Summary

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0.963 km

-
Il
o B

1 27 Simon OJAMAE TARK Racing 20 25 45
2 83 Tristan TELLUS Rapla Kardiklubi 25 20 45
3 95 Romet KULLAMAE Rapla Kardiklubi 13 16 29
4 14 Sebastian KIRSS AQVA Racing 16 13 29
5 23 Rasmus KORS TARK Racing 11 11 22
6 77 Oskar PIHLAS KS Academy 10 10 20
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-kardispordis

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/ekv-prokart

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 03/09/2022 15:16:58

ASPER

TIMING



